
CONTROL & AUTOMATION
SYSTEMS

www.rct.net.au
sales@rct.net.au

REMOTE CONTROL 
TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD

PERTH
Unit 2-5/511 Abernethy Road
Kewdale Western Australia 6105
Ph:  +61 8 9353 6577
Fax:  +61 8 9353 6578

KALGOORLIE
24 Percy Road 
Kalgoorlie Western Australia 6430
Ph: +61 8 9021 1600
Fax: +61 8 9091 4927

MT ISA
1A Ryan Road
Mt Isa Queensland 4825
Ph: +61 7 4749 0233
Fax: +61 7 4749 0232

For a copy of RCT’s Product Liability Statement go to http://www.rct.net.au/product_liability.pdf

BRISBANE OFFICE: +61 7 3880 1231   MELBOURNE OFFICE: +61 3 9545 5859 Copyright© Remote Control Technologies Pty Ltd

Manufactured by:

The Control Master® CM2000 Sundry 

Parts kit comprises of all the spacers, 

nuts, washers, screws, retainers and 

clamps needed to replace missing or 

damaged fittings for your CM2000 remote 

control transmitter and receiver. Having a 

kit on site and readily available can save 

downtime and prevent any costly repairs 

resulting from unsecured fasteners.

CM2000 SUNDRY PARTS KIT

Ref: SBCM0807046

Part No. 1420 CM2000 sundry parts kit
Part No. Description Q

9837 SCREW HAMMER U-DRIVE G304 12

9815 SCREW SOCKET 1/4*1.1/2 UNC 12

9824 NUT 1/4 HEXAGON G304 50

9826 WASHER 1/4 SPRING G304 50

9827 NUT 10-24 NYLON LOCKING G304 50

1463 DOCUMANTATION T/S 1420 1

1460 PACKING INSTRUCTIONS T/S 1420 1

1337 CASE 40 INSERT T/S 1420 1

8848 SPACER M3*30mm STUD 25

8854 SPACER M3*5mm BRASS 25

6668 SPACER M3*10mm BRASS 25

8858 SPACER M3*18mm BRASS 25

2141 SPACER M3*30mm BRASS 30

8162 SCREW 3/16*1.3/4UNC SL G304 12

0383 STUD PANEX 4mm 24

0384 RETAINER PLASTIC 4mm 24

0385 RETAINER STEEL 4mm 24

0386 RECEPTACLE SLIP ON 4mm 24

4339 SPACER M3*10mm STUD 25

7665 O-RING NBR 70 12x2.5mm 40

7666 O-RING NBR 70 25x2.5mm 10

1713 SCREWLOCK ASS MALE 1=1PKT OF 2 10

Part No. Description Q
3293 SCREW SECURITY T/S CM2000RX 12

3294 SCREW SECURITY T/S CM2000TX 12

8462 SCREW M2*10MM NYLON 50

8465 NUT M2 HEXAGON NYLON 50

9793 SCREW M3*10mm G304/A2 50

9794 SCREW M3*12mm G304/A2 50

9795 SCREW M3*12mm G304/A2 50

9798 SCREW M3*16mm G304/A2 50

9780 SCREW M3*25mm G304/A2 50

9783 SCREW GRUB M3*3mm G304/A2 50

9784 SCREW M3*6mm G304/A2 50

0197 SCREW M3*6mm G304/A2 50

9786 SCREW M3*8mm G304/A2 50

2173 WASHER M3 FLAT G304/A2 200

9788 NUT M3 NYLON LOCKING G304/A2 200

2349 WASHER M3 SPRING G304/A2 200

9775 SCREW M4*10mm G304/A2 50

9749 WASHER M4 FLAT G304/A2 100

9751 WASHER M4 SPRING G304/A2 100

9531 CLAMP PLASTIC 18

1524 SEAT RUBBER BUFFERS (PKT 4) 3

Kit consists of:


